2014 HNI Mission Control Gym
HGC-JCC

1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054
Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num
1 2024
2 1338
3 2007
4 2000
5 1537
6 1707
7 1835
8 1400
9 1837
10 1833
11T 2554
11T 2556
13 2431
14 2555
15 1895
16 1691
17 1401

Name

Gym

Abbigail Flowers
Jill's

Eryn Chou
Eagles Wings
Caitlin Mee
Olympia
Kieran Norris
Olympia
Sophie Andrus
Gym Etc - LA

Rebecca Hull
Infinite Bounds
Katie Rose Stage
Jill's

Juliana Rodriguez
Esgila

Reagan Johnson
Jill's

Addison Kaoll

Jill's

Ashley Thurman
WGA Texans

Kyndall Ambriz
WGA Texans

Samantha Senak
United Elite

Shanie Spinler
WGA Texans

Hannah Weiss
Kinetics

Ella Flowers
HHGC

Paula Soto
Esgila

Vault

9.6000

9.3500
4T

9.4500
2T

9.2500
6T

9.1500
11T

9.2500
6T

9.1500
11T

9.4500
2T

9.0000
15

9.3500
4T

8.8500
17

9.2000
oT

9.1000
14

8.9000
16

9.2500
6T

9.1500
11T

8.6000
18

Bars

9.4500
2T

9.4000
4T

9.5500

9.4000
4T

9.4500
2T

9.4000
4T

9.4000
4T

9.3000

8.7000
14

9.0000
11T

9.2500

9.1000
10

9.0000
11T

8.9000
13

7.7000
18

8.4000
15

8.2500
16

Beam

9.5000
1T

9.5000
1T

8.7500
oT

9.2000

8.8500
T

9.1000
4T

9.1000
4T

8.8500
T

8.6500
12

8.7000
11

8.7500
oT

8.5000
14

8.6000
13

8.1500
16

8.9000

8.4500
15

8.0000
17

Floor

8.8000
10T

9.0000
T

9.2500

9.1000
4T

9.4000

9.0500

9.1000
4T

9.0000
T

9.7000

8.9500

8.7500
13T

8.8000
10T

8.8000
10T

8.7500
13T

8.4500
15

8.0500
18

8.4000
16

Meet Results

Session: M2
Level: 3
Division: Jr B

37.350

37.250

37.000

36.950

36.850

36.800

36.750

36.600

36.050

36.000
10

35.600
11T

35.600
11T

35.500
13

34.700
14

34.300
15

34.050
16

33.250
17
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2014 HNI Mission Control Gym
HGC-JCC

1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054

Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num Name
Gym

18 2559 Hannah Strole
WGA Texans

1836 Kendall Townsend
Jill's

Vault

9.2000
oT

Bars

7.8500
17

Meet Results

Session: M2

Level: 3

Division: Jr B

Beam Floor AA
7.9500 8.2000 33.200
18 17 18


concat('http://', uri('$meet/@MeetWebAddress'))
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

